Wild Discovery

English Breakfast in London

01 June 2014 — 31 October 2014

Summary
In this electric city of more than seven million

people, you will be delving into a dynamic world of
traditional black cabs, the Tower of London,
colorful street markets, the River Thames,
museums, and art galleries. London’s skyline is a
unique succession of exciting shapes bringing the
historic and the new.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to London (economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport
3-night accommodation at hotels

Meals: daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in United Kingdom

Overview

Dates: 01 June 2014 - 31 October 2014
Interest: group - family

Level of Comfort: 5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Pricing Per Person in US$
Hotel

Cumberland a Guoman
Hotel 4*

London Hilton on Park
Lane Hotel 5%

Landmark Hotel 5%

Mandarin Oriental Hyde
Park Hotel 5*

Room Type
Guest Room

Standard

Deluxe

Executive

Standard

Meal Type

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Wild Discovery

Period
01/06/14 - 22/06/14
23/06/14 - 20/07/14
21/07/14 - 18/09/14
19/09/14 - 31/10/14
02/06/14 - 10/07/14
11/07/14 - 17/07/14
18/07/14 - 14/09/14
15/09/14 - 31/10/14
01/06/14 - 31/07/14
01/08/14 - 12/10/14
13/10/14 - 31/10/14
01/06/14 - 31/07/14
01/08/14 - 12/10/14
13/10/14 - 31/10/14
01/05/14 - 04/05/14
05/05/14 - 31/05/14
01/06/14 -06/07/14
07/07/14 - 31/07/14
01/08/14 - 31/08/14
01/09/14 - 31/10/14

Triple
1310
1460
1490
1340
1405
1745
1485
1345

Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule
From

Beirut
London

To

London
Beirut

Flight No

ME 201
ME 202

Departure

08:10
13:00

Double
1360
1510
1540
1390
1560
2065
1680
1475
1740
1800
1740
1860
1920
1860
1900
2245
2365
1935
2310
2080

Single

2045
2345
2405
2105
2510
3520
2745
2330
2835
2955
2835
3075
3195
3075
3100
3785
4030
3175
3915
3460

Arrival

11:15
19:35

Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.

This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of
our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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