

# English Breakfast in London

3 Nights

01 June 2014 – 31 October 2014



## Summary

In this electric city of more than seven million people, you will be delving into a dynamic world of traditional black cabs, the Tower of London, colorful street markets, the River Thames, museums, and art galleries. London's skyline is a unique succession of exciting shapes bringing the historic and the new.

## **Prices Include**

Round trip ticket to London (economy class) Round trip transfer: airport – hotel – airport 3-night accommodation at hotels Meals: daily breakfast Assistance of our representative in United Kingdom

# Overview

Dates: 01 June 2014 - 31 October 2014 Interest: group - family Level of Comfort: 5 Minimum # of passengers: none Maximum # of passengers: none

#### **Prices Exclude**

Airport taxes Fuel surcharge DIP surcharge \$5/ticket Visa fees Travel insurance All other expenses

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





## Pricing Per Person in US\$

Hotel	Room Type	Meal Type	Period	Triple	Double	Single
Cumberland a Guoman	Guest Room	Breakfast	01/06/14 - 22/06/14	1310	1360	2045
Hotel 4*			23/06/14 - 20/07/14	1460	1510	2345
			21/07/14 - 18/09/14	1490	1540	2405
			19/09/14 - 31/10/14	1340	1390	2105
London Hilton on Park	Standard	Breakfast	02/06/14 - 10/07/14	1405	1560	2510
Lane Hotel 5*			11/07/14 - 17/07/14	1745	2065	3520
			18/07/14 - 14/09/14	1485	1680	2745
			15/09/14 - 31/10/14	1345	1475	2330
Landmark Hotel 5*	Deluxe	Breakfast	01/06/14 - 31/07/14	Not available	1740	2835
			01/08/14 - 12/10/14	Not available	1800	2955
			13/10/14 - 31/10/14	Not available	1740	2835
	Executive	Breakfast	01/06/14 - 31/07/14	Not available	1860	3075
			01/08/14 - 12/10/14	Not available	1920	3195
			13/10/14 - 31/10/14	Not available	1860	3075
Mandarin Oriental Hyde	Standard	Breakfast	01/05/14 - 04/05/14	Not available	1900	3100
Park Hotel 5*			05/05/14 - 31/05/14	Not available	2245	3785
			01/06/14 -06/07/14	Not available	2365	4030
			07/07/14 - 31/07/14	Not available	1935	3175
			01/08/14 - 31/08/14	Not available	2310	3915
			01/09/14 - 31/10/14	Not available	2080	3460

• *Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking* 

Flight Schedule					
From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival	
Beirut London	London Beirut	ME 201 ME 202	08:10 13:00	11:15 19:35	
Beirut London			08:10 13:00		

## Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: UK-SUM14-ENGLISH BREAKFAST IN LONDON

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism